23. Langener Pfingstturnier 2015

Platz Spieler Club Pins Schnitt Hd Ges nSp
1 Then, Oliver I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm 2631 202,38 91 2722 13
Then, Manuela FTG-BC Frankfurt 2360 181,54 208 2568 13

4991 191,96 299 5290 26

2 Bigall, Rene BSV Oberrad 2804 215,69 0 2804 13
Belgar, Rene Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord 2576 198,15 39 2615 13

3 Haas, Christian ABC Mannheim 2624 218,67 0 2624 12
Birlinger, Christian Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord 2327 193,92 0 2327 12

4 Celetaria, Bhoy Deutsche Bowling Union Light 2454 204,50 0 2454 12
Catibog, Ernesto BC Weil 2179 181,58 144 2323 12

4633 193,04 144 4777 24

5 Fuertes, Daniel BV 77 Frankfurt 2336 212,36 0 2336 11
Rousselange, Florian Ph+nix Frankfurt 2337 212,45 0 2337 11

6 Koob, Joachim BSC Condor Mannheim 2243 203,91 33 2276 11
Th3®ry, Peter BSC Condor Mannheim 2249 204,45 0 2249 11

7 Bhongbhibhat, Timm Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord 2304 209,45 33 2337 11
Hug, Philipp Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord 2168 197,09 0 2168 11



10

11

12

13

14

15

Krdémer, Dietmar
Krdémer, Antonia

Aust, Karsten
Greulich, Karl-Peter

Heine, Frank
Mader, Sven

Gutzwiller, Nicole
Neldner, Dominic

Fischer, Rainer
Wolf, Harald

Pohl, Kanittha
Ray Love II, Gloster

Mank, Mike
Mank, Siegfried

Heeg, Renate
Merkel, Gina-Maria

BSV 2000 Oldenburg
BSV Koblenz

BC Blau-Gelb

Frankfurt

Roma Bowlers

BC Blau-Gelb
BV 1987

FSv
FSv

BC
BC

BC Blau-Gelb

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Darmstadt
Darmstadt

Frankfurt

SG Moguntia Mainz

BC 83 Kelsterbach
BC 83 Kelsterbach

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

206,00
179,27

192, 64

215,00
231,00

189,30
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17

18

19

20

21

22

Robison, Dale
Weitzel, Matthias

Wargowski, Thomas
Haring, Klaus

Schley, Hans-Joachim
Schley, Gisela

Prell, Patrick
Lucke, Marc

Sherman, Edward
Beckel, Martina

Lamprecht, Angelika
Knischewski, Petra

Merkel, Ralf
H3llenh3*tter, Wolfgang

BC Blau-Gelb
BC Blau-Gelb

BV R-mer
BV R+tmer

BC
BC

ABV
ABV

BC Blau-Gelb
BV 77

BC Blau-Gelb
BC Blau-Gelb

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Langen 83
Langen 83

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Frankfurt

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

3654 182,70 190 3844 20

1884 188,40 0 1884 10
1893 189,30 30 1923 10

1731 192,33 108 1839 9
1554 172,67 216 1770 9

3285 182,50 324 3609 18

1774 197,11 0 1774 9
1809 201,00 0 1809 9

1721 191,22 27 1748 9
1752 194,67 63 1815 9

1535 170,56 180 1715 9
1720 191,11 108 1828 9

3255 180,83 288 3543 18

1696 188,44 63 1759 9
1755 195,00 27 1782 9
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Fischer, Yvonne
K+gler, Natascha

Gabelmann, Ute
Pikula, Jessica

Pescher, Oliver
Peil, Sabine

Sabo, Christine
Sabo, Ivan

Rifinius, Nadja
Gladigau, Philipp

Timter, Vanessa
Canady, David

Dobrindt, Oliver
Pest, Hagen

BV R+tmer Frankfurt
BC Weilimdorf

SG-BC-MZ-KL
SG-BC-MZ-KL

BC 99 Ingelheim
SG-BC-MZ-KL

KBC Kelsterbach
TSV 1860 Hanau

FTG-BC Frankfurt
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BV 77 Frankfurt
Finale Kassel

KBC Kelsterbach
BV 77 Frankfurt

Kuderna, Alexander Bowlingsportclub Bensheim 08
Leonhardt, Yves Bowlingsportclub Bensheim 08

1682 186,89 27 1709 9
1699 188,78 63 1762 9



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Caldwell, James
Buskowiak, Thomas

Brookes-Kiefer, Elaine
Kiefer, Michael

Kehr, Marco
Koths, Katrin

Heeg,
Inglese,

Sonja
Sandro

Frank
Peter

Milnikel,
Lapp,

Staudte, Thomas
Staudte, Anita

Hartsch, David
Ress, Andreas

Long, Diana

Mainhattan Bowlers Frankfurt
SW Friedberg

BC 83 Kelsterbach
BC 83 Kelsterbach

BC 67 Hanau
Condor Steinheim

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

SBV
SBV

BV R+tmer Frankfurt
BV R+mer Frankfurt

BC Rebstock Ffm
BC Rebstock Ffm

Cosmos Wiesbaden

1446 160,67 144 1590 9
1730 192,22 27 1757 9

3176 176,44 171 3347 18

1217 202,83 0 1217 6
968 161,33 120 1088 6

2185 182,08 120 2305 12

1156 192,67 42 1198 6
1086 181,00 18 1104 6

1118 186,33 96 1214 6
908 151,33 168 1076 6

2026 168,83 264 2290 12

1135 189,17 72 1207 6
1035 172,50 42 1077 6

2170 180,83 114 2284 12

1091 181,83 72 1163 6
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40

41

42

43

44

45

Long, James

Herbig, Andreas
Claus, Markus

Kr3ger, Petra
Kr3ger, Michael

Hoffmann, Mathilde
Kollas, Jens

Kompauer, Sven
Sawicki, Claudia

Fischer, Peter
Neiczer, Ladislaus

Rei.mann, Reinhold
Herbst, Fritz

Scheibe, Thomas
Wolf, Klaudia

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

BC Darmstadt
BC Darmstadt

TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau

Team 93
SG Moguntia Mainz

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm
BC Weilimdorf

BC Langen 83
BC Langen 83

BC Gro®langheim
BC Gro®langheim

TSV 1860 Hanau
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Fischer, Alexander
Pfl3gl, Manuel

Dierks, Carsten
Knobloch, Horst

Th3ry, Daniel
M3sel, Christian

Aufschldéger, Jochen
Aufschldger, Ulrike

Buhl, Georg
Buhl, Martin

Thelen, Stanley
Dennechaud, Thomas

Stattm3*1ller, Frank
Mayr, Melanie

Spendler, Peggy

Chalkidis, Anastasios

Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord
Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord

BC Darmstadt
BC Darmstadt

BSC Condor Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim

ABV Frankfurt
FSV Frankfurt

Condor Steinheim
Condor Steinheim

BV R+mer Frankfurt
Deutsche Bowling Union Light

Deutsche Bowling Union Light
BC Orion Mannheim

FSV Frankfurt
BC 83 Kelsterbach

2047 170,58 192 2239 12

1109 184,83 18 1127 6
1066 177,67 42 1108 6

2076 173,00 138 2214 12

1075 179,17 42 1117 6
1066 177,67 0 1066 6
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55

56

57

58

59

60

M31ller,
Haring,

Edgar
Klaus

Aljakrinskij, Natalia
Aljakrinskij, Alexander

Herbig, Frank
Opfer, Manfred

Haring, Klaus
Schrank, Nicole

Model, Ralf

Stichling, Christopher

Siebert, Bj+rn
Krug, Claudia

L®*tjeharms, Henrik
Henrich, Sven

BC 67 Hanau
BV R+mer Frankfurt

BC 83 Kelsterbach
BC 83 Kelsterbach

Ph+nix Frankfurt
Mainhattan Bowlers Frankfurt

BV R+tmer Frankfurt
FTG-BC Frankfurt

TSV 1860 Hanau
Ph+nix Frankfurt

BC Fusion Langen e.V.
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BC 2005 Frankfurt
BV 77 Frankfurt

1011 168,50 120 1131 6
970 161,67 72 1042 6

1981 165,08 192 2173 12

1029 171,50 18 1047 6
1103 183,83 18 1121 6

2025 168,75 138 2163 12

901 150,17 96 997 6
1013 168,83 144 1157 6

1914 159,50 240 2154 12

1007 167,83 18 1025 6
1110 185,00 18 1128 6



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Schlappa, Wolfgang
Zuhl, Markus

Nuckel, Nils
Dr+ssel, Andrew

Siemonsen, Melanie
Caldwell, Thomas

Condor Steinheim
Ph+nix Frankfurt

BC 99 Ingelheim
BC 99 Ingelheim

Ph+nix Frankfurt
Ph+nix Frankfurt

Castro, Ferdinand Deutsche Bowling Union Light

Thelen, Stanley

Kumpf, J3rgen
B+hne, Thomas

Hassenpflug, Marcel
Muth, Mona-Fabienne

Barzen, Kai
Kempf, Chris Oliver

BV R+mer Frankfurt

BC Rebstock Ffm
BC Rebstock Ffm

SW Friedberg

Deutsche Bowling Union Light

BC 99 Ingelheim
BSV Koblenz

Tesoro, Don Deutsche Bowling Union Light
Kr®*ger, Wilhelm Deutsche Bowling Union Light



69 Castro, Ferdinand Deutsche Bowling Union Light
Kr3ger, Wilhelm Deutsche Bowling Union Light

70 Ries, Volker
Bui, Si Ham

71 Herbig, Andreas
Bui, Si Ham

Endstand nach Finale 25.05.2015 20:01:54

BC
BC

BC
BC

Darmstadt
Darmstadt

Darmstadt
Darmstadt

2027

993
1024



